
2023 National's Buddy List

Alphabetical order

Sail No Helm First Name Helm Surname Club

544 David Acres Emsworth SC

457 Sam Davy Hykeham SC

313 Ben Green Lymington Town SC

545 Richard Hanby Beaver SC

500 Richard Hargreaves Stewartby

450 Mark Henman South Shields SC

537 Ben Heppenstall Whitefriars SC

530 Tim Le Couilliard King George SC

556 Peter Mackin Stokes Bay SC

523 Harry McVicar Draycote Water SC

519 Thomas Moore Shropshire SC

354 Mark Newton West Lancashire YC

347 Will Powell Dabchicks SC / Stokes Bay SC

524 Matt Sargent Army Sailing Association, Thorney Island SC, Emsworth SC

403 Mark Schuerch Hykeham SC

520 Luke South Emsworth SC

473 Alex Watkins Haversham SC

528 Paul Watson Y Felinheli / Llanfairfechan

532 Cheryl Wood Pennine SC

Buddy team order 

Sail No Helm First Name Helm Surname Club

544 David Acres Emsworth SC

457 Sam Davy Hykeham SC

313 Ben Green Lymington Town SC

545 Richard Hanby Beaver SC

500 Richard Hargreaves Stewartby

556 Peter Mackin Stokes Bay SC

450 Mark Henman South Shields SC

537 Ben Heppenstall Whitefriars SC

530 Tim Le Couilliard King George SC

519 Thomas Moore Shropshire SC

523 Harry McVicar Draycote Water SC

354 Mark Newton West Lancashire YC

347 Will Powell Dabchicks SC / Stokes Bay SC

524 Matt Sargent Army Sailing Association, Thorney Island SC, Emsworth SC

528 Paul Watson Y Felinheli / Llanfairfechan

403 Mark Schuerch Hykeham SC

520 Luke South Emsworth SC

473 Alex Watkins Haversham SC

532 Cheryl Wood Pennine SC
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